ISCAR - LTD - I.E.C.

BOX 11 TEFEN
PER CONTO DI :

Belgium VAT Number : BE 0883.074.538

ISCAR ITALIA S.r.l.

VIA LODI 1 LAINATE 20045 (MI)

TEL. (02) 93.528.1 - FAX. (02) 935.282.13

Cod.Fisc.e PART.IVA IT 02861860019-C.C.I.A.A MILANO 1425060

Luogo di destinazione merce

MAGNA PT SPA

Member IMC Group

9297711

:15.04.2025

1912288

:11.04.2025

4216

:MAGNA PT SPA
:IT04886850728
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** Aspetto esteriore dei beni : Scatola

** Causale del

Transporto **
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